Est. 1957

Attica Rodeo & Show Association
PO Box 58 Exchange Street Arena
Attica, NY 14011-0058

2024 Horse Show Schedule

May 18 — June 22 — July 20 — August 24 — September 21

Open English Showmanship
Youth English Showmanship
Walk-trot English Showmanship
Open English Equitation
Youth English Equitation
Walk-trot English Equitation
Open English Pleasure
Youth English Pleasure

. Walk-trot English Pleasure
10. Open English Command

11. Youth English Command

12. Walk-trot Command
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Intermission (20 minutes)

13.
14.

Open Western Showmanship
Youth Western Showmanship
15. Walk-trot Western Showmanship
16. Open Western Equitation

17. Youth Western Equitation

18. Walk-trot Western Equitation

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Open Western Pleasure
Youth Western Pleasure
Walk-trot Western Pleasure
Open Western Command
Youth Western Command
Walk-trot Western Command

Intermission (20 minutes)

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Open Ranch Trail

Youth Ranch Trail
Walk-trot Ranch Trail
Open Ranch Reining
Youth Ranch Reining
Walk-trot Ranch Reining
Open Ranchmanship
Youth Ranchmanship
Walk-trot Ranchmanship

Intermission (20 minutes)

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45.
46.

Open Cloverleaf Barrels
Youth Cloverleaf Barrels
Walk-trot Cloverleaf Barrels
Open Pole bending
Youth Pole Bending
Walk-trot Pole bending
Open keyhole

Youth Keyhole

Walk-trot keyhole

Open Straight Barrels
Youth Straight Barrels
Walk-trot Straight Barrels
Dash for Cash

*fees are listed on entry form

HELMETS PER NYS LAW

Grand and Reserve ribbons will be given at each show.
Points will accumulate towards Year-End Awards Year-

End Awards will be awarded to English, Western,

Ranch, and Games in each division

Contact Info. Josey Brewer (585) 689-1809 or email

Josey_Paige21@outlook.com



